2024-25 Clemson Women’s Golf StaTiSTICS

Top Best Best Vvs. Vvs.
Avg Strokes trn-S Rds,10-W  60s -Par  Par | 75- Trn;, Rd Par Par/R Bird/Eag
Ivy Schulze, So 71.00 142 1-1 2 | 10 0 2 0 2 71 -2 -1.00 6-0
Aitana Tuesta, Fr. 72.00 144 1-1 2 | 10 0 0 2 2 72 E E 4-0
Sydney Roberts, Jr. 72.50 145 1-1 2 | 00 0 0 1 2 72 +1 +0.5 7-0
Juliette Demeaux, Fr. 73.00 146 1-1 2 1 00 0 0 0 2 73 +2 +1.00 4-0
Katherin Schusterm Sr.  74.00 148 1-0 2 | 00 0 0 0 2 73 +4 +2.00 1-0
Chloe Holder, Sr. 76.00 152 1-1 2 | 00 0 0 0 1 75 +8 +4.00 5-0
Allison Paik, Gr. 77.50 155 1-0 2| 00 0 0 0 1 75 +11 +5.50 1-0
Isabella Rawl, Jr.
Melena Barrientos, Sr
Individual Totals 73.71 1,032 1 14 20 0 2 3 12 142 70 +24 +1.71 28-0
" Team Totals 72.13 577 1 8§ 1-0 0 1 - 577 288 +1 +0.13 -

Date Tournament Site, Course Finish W-I. Score Par Yds +-Par
Aug. 26 Tiger Classic Clemson, SC (Walker) 30f 16 13-2 577 72 6229 +1
Sept. 8-11  Annika Intercollegiate Lake Elmo, MN (Royal Golf Club)
Sept. 20-22 Mason Rudolph Championship Franklin, TN (Vanderbilt Legends)
Oc.7-8 Barbara Nicklaus Cup Dublin, Ohio (Muirfield Village)
Oct. 25-27 Landfall Tradition Wilmington, NC (CC of Landfall)
Feb.. 2-4 Therese Hession Reg Chall. Palos Verdes, Cal, (Palos Verdes CC)
Feb. 16-18 Moon Golf Invitational Melbourne, Fla. (Suntree CC)
Mar. 10-12  Clover Cup Lickfield Park, Arizona (Wigwam GC)
Mar. 28-30 Clemson Invitationnal Sunset, SC(Reserve at Lake Keowee)
Apr. 16-19  ACC Championship Greensboro, NC (Sedgefield CC)
May 5-7 NCAA Regional TBA (Columbus, OH/ Lexingon, KY/Norman, OK or Golf Canyon, Ariz)
May 16-21 NCAA National Carlsbad, Cal. (Omni La Costa Resort)
Clemson Individual/Team Bests for 2024-25

Individual Best Rounds--Gross Score

71 -1 Ivy Schulze Tiger Classic 8/26/24

71 -1 Ivy Schulze Tiger Classic 8/26-24

72 E  Aitana Tuesta Tiger Classic 8/26/24

72 E Aitana Tuesta Tiger Classic 8/26/24

72 E  Sydney Roberts Tiger Classic 8/26/24

Individual Best Rounds vs. Par

-1 71 Ivy Schulze Tiger Classic 8/26/24

-1 71 Ivy Schulze Tiger Classic 8/26-24

E 72 Aitana Tuesta Tiger Classic 8/26/24

E 72 Aitana Tuesta Tiger Classic 8/26/24

E 72 Sydney Roberts Tiger Classic 8/26/24

Individual Best Tournaments -Gross Score (54 hole events
Individual Best Tournaments vs. Par (54 hole events)

Tog Team Rounds (Gross Score)
28 E Tiger Classic First Round 8/26/24
289  +1 Tiger Classic Second Round 8/26/24

Tog Team Rounds vs. Par
E 288 Tiger Classic First Round 8/26/24
+1 289 Tiger Classic Second Round 8/26/24




Career Golf StatisTics OF ACTIVE 2024-25 PLAYERS

Best
Avg StksTrns Rds T10 60s -Par Par 75- Trn Bird Eag Best Career Best Round
Melena Barrientos, Jr  73.52 6,029 28 82 6 12 22 9 60 206 234 4 66, Ruth’s Chris, 10/16/21
Juliette Demeaux, Fr. 7250 146 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 146 4 0 73, Tiger Classic, 8/26/24 (twice)
IChloe Holder, Jr.. 73.37 7410 35 101 7 15 27 13 71 207 249 3 63, Landfall Tradition, 10/29/23
Holder at Clemson 72.70 5,016 24 69 4 13 23 12 53 207 199 3 63, Landfall Tradition, 10/29/23
Allison Paik, Gr. 7750 155 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 155 1 0 75, Tiger Classic, 8/26/24 (First round)
Isabella Rawl, So 7311 4,094 19 56 1 8 17 5 43 209 160 4 66, NCAA National Champ, 5/17/24
Sydney Roberts, So. 73.30 3,445 17 47 1 3 6 7 34 213 125 1 68, Moon Golf, 2/19/23; ACC Trn, 4-9-24
Katherine Schuster, Jr. 75.60 4,309 29 57 1 4 9 4 30 211 90 1 67, Cougar Classic, 9/11/23
Ivy Schulze, Fr. 76.00 456 3 6 1 0 2 0 3 142 11 0 71, Tiger Classic, 8/26/24 (twice)
Aitana Tuesta, Fr. 72.00 144 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 144 4 0 72, Tiger Classic, 8/26/24 (twice)
MELANA BARRIENTOS,SR.
TOURNAMENT-BY- TOURNAMENT
2023-24
Date Tournament 1-2-3-4 Par Tot Fin
JULIETTE DEMEAUX, FR.
TOURNAMENT-BY- TOURNAENT
2023-24
Date Tournament 1-2-3-4 Par Tot Fin
8/26 Tiger Classic 73-73 +2 146 18
CHLOE HOLDER, SR.
TOURNAMENT-BY- TOURNAMENT
2023-24
Date Tournament 1-2-3-4 Par Tot Fin
8/26 Tiger Classic 77-75 +8 152 47
KATHERINE SCHUSTER, SR.
TOURNAMENT-BY-TOURNARNAMENT
2023-24
Date Tournament 1-2-3-4 Par Tot Fin
8/26 #Tiger Classic 75-73 +4 148 27
IsABELLA RAwL, JR.
TOURNAMENT-BY- TOURNAMENT
2023-24
Date Tournament 1-2-3-4 Par Tot Fin
SybNEY ROBERTS, JR.
TOURNAMENT-BY- TOURNAMENT
2023-24
Date Tournament 1-2-3-4 Par Tot  Fin
8/26 Tiger Classic 72-73 +1 145 14
ALLisoN Paik, GRAD
TOURNAMENT-BY- TOURNAENT
2023-24
Date Tournament 1-2-3-4 Par  Tot Fin
8/26 Tiger Classic 75-80 +11 155 59
Ilvy ScHuLzg, FR.
TOURNAMENT-BY-TOURNARNAMENT
2023-24
Date Tournament 1-2-3-4 Par Tot  Fin
8/26 Tiger Classic 71-71 -2 142 6
AITANA TUESTA
TOURNAMENT-BY- TOURNAMENT
2023-24
Date Tournament 1-2-3-4 Par Tot Fin
8/26 Tiger Classic 72-72 E 144 10




Boxscores for 204-25 Academic Year

Tournament 1: Tiger Classic

Course: Clemson Universtiy Walker Course

Date: Augus 26, 2024

Site: Clemson, SC

Finish: 3rd of 16 Par 72 Yards: 6229
Teams played 36 holes on August 26

Name 1st 2nd 3rd Tot Par Fin
vy Schulze 71 71 142 -2 6
Aitana Tuesta 72 72 144 E 10
Sydney Roberts 72 73 145 +1 14
Juliette Demeaux 73 73 146 +2 18
Chloe Holder 77 75 152 +8 47
Team 288 289 577 +1 3rd
Katherine Schulster 75 73 148 +4 27
Allison Paik 75 80 155 +11 59



2024-25 Clemson vs. All Competition

School Record Stk
Appalachian State 1-0 -33
Campbell 0-1 +5
Charlotte 1-0 -16
Gardner-Webb 1-0 -42
Georgia Southern 0-1 +18
Jacksonville 1-0 -35
Jacksonville State 1-0 -21
Mercer 1-0 -16
North Alabama 1-0 -26
Presbyterian 1-0 -50
Troy “1-0 -30
UNC Asheville 1-0 -25
UNC Greensboro 1-0 -7
USC-Spartanburg 1-0 -39
Western Carolina 1-0 -40
Totals 13-2

(.867)

Clemson Birdies-Eagles, 2024-25
__Tournament Barrientos

Rawl

Holder

Tuesta

Roberts Schulze Schuster Demeaux

Tiger Classic INJ
Annika Intercollegiate
Mason Rudolph
Barbara Nicklaus Cup
Landfall Tradition
Hession Regional
Moon Golf

Clover Cup

Clemson Invitational
ACC Championship
NCAA Regional

INJ

5-0

Clemson Golf Miscellaneous stats, 2024-25
Tuesta Roberts

Tournament Barrientos Rawl

Holder

4-0

7-0

Schulze

6-0

Schuster

Team

1-0 4-0

Demeaux

Paik

28-0

Team

First Round Avg.
Last Round Avg.
Par 3 Scoring
Par 4 Scoring

Par 5 Scoring
Greens in Regulation
Fairways Hit
Average Drive

Score counted

Best Score of Round
Best Tournament
Match Play Record

77.00
75.00

3.25
4.20

5.25

0-2

72.00
72.00
3.00
4.05

4.62

2-2

72.00
73.00
2.75
4.35

4.50

2-2

71.00
71,00
3.13
3.95

4.75

75.00
73.00
2.87
4.35

4.75

73.00
73.00
2.87
4.15

5.00

75.00
80.00
3.38
4.45

4.88

72.00
72.25



